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Loan payment

Enter the amount of the loan:  £  100000

Enter the interest rate (APR):   4.50   %

Payments on the loan will be made:    Quarterly 

Enter the number of payments:   20   (ex. monthly for 30 years = 

360 payments)

Calculate
(Calculations may take a minute.)

Loan repayment schedule

Pmt#   Balance   Interest  Principal    Payment 
  1 100,000.00   1125.00   4486.53   5611.53  
  2  95,513.47   1074.53   4537.00   5611.53  
  3  90,976.46   1023.49   4588.05   5611.53  
  4  86,388.42    971.87   4639.66   5611.53  
  5  81,748.75    919.67   4691.85   5611.53  
  6  77,056.89    866.89   4744.64   5611.53  
  7  72,312.25    813.51   4798.02   5611.53  
  8  67,514.24    759.54   4852.00   5611.53  
  9  62,662.24    704.95   4906.58   5611.53  
 10  57,755.66    649.75   4961.78   5611.53  
 11  52,793.88    593.92   5017.60   5611.53  
 12  47,776.28    537.48   5074.05   5611.53  
 13  42,702.24    480.40   5131.13   5611.53  
 14  37,571.11    422.67   5188.85   5611.53  
 15  32,382.25    364.30   5247.23   5611.53  
 16  27,135.02    305.27   5306.26   5611.53  
 17  21,828.76    245.57   5365.96   5611.53  
 18  16,462.80    185.21   5426.32   5611.53  
 19  11,036.47    124.16   5487.37   5611.53  
 20   5,549.10     62.43   5549.10   5611.53 

Total interest %  12,230.62
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Loan repayment calculator
Work out how much you will pay each month on 
different-sizes loans with different interest rates 
by filling in the boxes below 
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